
PENN	STATE	VS.	NOTRE	DAME

10/16/2015
University	Park,	Pa.

FINAL	STATS

Notre	Dame
(1-0-0) 7

Penn	State
(1-1-0) 4



Penn	State	vs.	Notre	Dame
Official	Hockey	Hame	Box	Score	(Final)

Notre	Dame	vs	Penn	State	(10/16/2015	at	University	Park,	Pa.)

Notre	Dame	(1-0-0)	vs.	Penn	State	(1-1-0)
Date:	10/16/2015	-	Location:	University	Park,	Pa.
Attendance:	6103	-	Start	time:	7:07	pm	-	End	time:	9:14	pm	-	Total	time:	2:07

# Prd Time Team Scored	by Assists Vis.	on	ice Home	on	ice
1. 1st 07:26 ND EV DiPauli,Thomas/1 Gross,Jordan/1 14,3,16,10,4 15,13,8,22,5

Gilbert,Dennis/1
2. 1st 10:22 PSU PP Richard,	Dylan/1 Loik,	Curtis/3 3,4,26,12 12,15,24,14,20

Pedrie,	Vince/1
3. 1st 12:33 ND EV Ryan,Andy/1 Bjork,Anders/1 6,10,14,20,16 9,11,5,28,22

Hurley,Connor/1
4. 1st 16:00 ND EV Fogarty,Steven/1 Herr,Sam/1 26,12,20,22,6 15,27,26,21,2

Lucia,Mario/1
5. 2nd 07:04 ND EV Fogarty,Steven/2 Herr,Sam/2 26,12,3,4,22 16,20,26,14,12
6. 2nd 17:42 ND EV Fogarty,Steven/3 Lucia,Mario/2 26,22,12,6,3 24,20,28,9,11

Herr,Sam/3
7. 2nd 17:54 PSU EV Marsh,	Alec/1 Goodwin,	David/3 16,14,6,20,10 28,9,11,24,20

Glen,	David/1
8. 2nd 18:40 PSU EV Richard,	Dylan/3 Autio,	Erik/1 14,6,18,24,21 12,20,14,16,24
9. 3rd 01:40 ND EV Lucia,Mario/1 Fogarty,Steven/1 22,26,3,4,12 2,26,14,16,12

Gross,Jordan/2
10. 3rd 03:57 ND EV Ryan,Andy/2 Bjork,Anders/2 6,10,16,20,15 9,28,11,24,10

Malmquist,Dylan/1
11. 3rd 06:00 PSU EV Marsh,	Alec/2 Glen,	David/2 12,3,4,22,26 28,11,9,5,22

TEAM	SUMMARY
# Notre	Dame G A PIm Sh +/- Bl
10 Bjork,Anders 0 2 0 2 +2 0
12 Herr,Sam 0 3 0 1 +3 1
14 DiPauli,Thomas 1 0 0 2 0 3
15 Oglevie,Andrew 0 0 0 0 +1 1
16 Hurley,Connor 0 1 0 2 +2 2
18 Evans,Jake 0 0 0 2 -1 0
2 Bretzman,Tony 0 0 0 1 0 1
20 Wade,Justin 0 0 2 2 +2 2
21 Wegwerth,Joe 0 0 0 0 -1 0
22 Lucia,Mario 1 2 0 2 +3 1
24 Ripley,Luke 0 0 0 0 -1 1
25 Malmquist,Dylan 0 1 0 2 0 0
26 Fogarty,Steven 3 1 2 3 +3 1
27 Nardella,Bobby 0 0 2 0 0 1
3 Gross,Jordan 0 2 0 1 +3 1
4 Gilbert,Dennis 0 1 0 1 +2 0
40 Petersen,Cal 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 Ryan,Andy 2 0 0 2 +2 1
8 Ostlie,Ben 0 0 0 1 0 0
17 Thomas,Ali dnp
28 Jenkins,Jack dnp
29 Brauer,Bo dnp
33 Katunar,Chad dnp
35 Stasack,Nick dnp
9 Cook,Dawson dnp
TM TEAM dnp

Totals 7 13 6 24 16

# Penn	State G A PIm Sh +/- Bl
10 Hamilton,	Derian 0 0 0 0 -1 0
11 Glen,	David 0 2 0 2 -1 0
12 Richard,	Dylan 2 0 0 2 -1 0
13 Brooks,	Kenny 0 0 0 0 -1 0
14 Olczyk,	Tommy 0 0 0 3 -1 0
15 Loik,	Curtis 0 1 0 4 -2 1
16 Sturtz,	Andrew 0 0 0 1 -1 0
2 Varley,	Connor 0 0 0 1 -2 0
20 Autio,	Erik 0 1 0 1 0 0
21 DeRosa,	Ricky 0 0 0 4 -1 0
22 Thompson,	David 0 0 0 1 -1 2
24 Pedrie,	Vince 0 1 0 4 0 0
26 Williamson,	Mike 0 0 0 3 -3 0
27 Mendelson,	Matt 0 0 0 1 -1 2
28 Marsh,	Alec 2 0 0 3 -1 0
31 Skoff,	Matthew 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Funkey,	Chris 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Kerr,	Kevin 0 0 0 0 -1 1
8 Berger,	Chase 0 0 0 2 -1 0
9 Goodwin,	David 0 1 0 4 -1 1
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 Saar,	Zach dnp
23 Scheid,	Eric dnp
34 McAdam,	Eamon dnp
4 Juha,	Luke dnp
7 Robinson,	James dnp

Totals 4 6 0 36 7

Goals	by	Period
Team 1 2 3 Total
ND 3 2 2 7
PSU 1 2 1 4

Shots	by	Period
Team 1 2 3 Total
ND 7 10 7 24
PSU 16 7 13 36

Power	Play	Goals-Att
Prd ND PSU
1st 0-0 1-1
2nd 0-0 0-1
3rd 0-0 0-1

Pens-Mins	by	Period
Prd ND PSU
1st 2-4 0-0
2nd 0-0 0-0
3rd 1-2 0-0

Three	stars:
1.	Fogarty,Steven
2.	Lucia,Mario
3.	Marsh,	Alec

Officials:
Referee:	Colin	Kronfrost
Referee:	Stephen	McInchak
Linesman:	Brett	DesRosiers
Linesman:	Bruce	Vida
Scorer:	Jeremy	Fallis

GOALTENDERS
# Notre	Dame Dec Min GA 1,2,3 Saves
40 Petersen,Cal W 60:00 4 15,5,12 32

# Penn	State Dec Min GA 1,2,3 Saves
31 Skoff,	Matthew L 43:57 7 4,8,2 14
33 Funkey,	Chris 13:12 0 0,0,3 3
TM TEAM 2:51 0 0,0,0 0

PENALTY	SUMMARY



Prd Player Team Min:Offense Time
1st Wade,Justin ND 2:HOOKING 09:13 PP

Prd Player Team Min:Offense Time
1st Nardella,Bobby ND 2:SLASHING 18:21 PP
3rd Fogarty,Steven ND 2:CROSS-CHECKING 14:33 PP

Win-Petersen,Cal	(1-0-0).	Loss-Skoff,	Matthew	(0-1-0).



Penn	State	vs.	Notre	Dame
Official	Hockey	Game	Box	Score	(Final)

Notre	Dame	vs	Penn	State	(10/16/2015	at	University	Park,	Pa.)

FACEOFF	SUMMARY

Notre	Dame	-	Faceoffs

## Player W L
8 Ostlie,Ben 0 1
14 DiPauli,Thomas 3 0
15 Oglevie,Andrew 2 0
16 Hurley,Connor 8 8
18 Evans,Jake 13 3
25 Malmquist,Dylan 0 2
26 Fogarty,Steven 6 9

Totals 32 23

Penn	State	-	Faceoffs

## Player W L
8 Berger,	Chase 5 3
9 Goodwin,	David 0 1
11 Glen,	David 6 7
12 Richard,	Dylan 6 8
13 Brooks,	Kenny 1 1
14 Olczyk,	Tommy 0 1
21 DeRosa,	Ricky 5 10
24 Pedrie,	Vince 0 1

Totals 23 32


